Product Brochure
Version 06.01
Modular solution for RF switch and control tasks
R&S®OSP
OPEN SWITCH AND
CONTROL PLATFORM
2
AT A GLANCE

a given application.
10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
R&S®OSP switch and control units and satellite boxes 1)
Switch and control unit (2 RU) with 3 + 3 module slots and monitor interface R&S®OSP220 1528.3105K02
Switch and control unit (2 RU) with 3 + 2 module slots, touchscreen and monitor interface R&S®OSP230 1528.3105K03
Switch and control unit (3 RU) with 5 + 5 module slots and monitor interface R&S®OSP320 1528.3111K02
Satellite box, with electrical interface (wired link) R&S®OSP‑B200S2 1528.3134.02
Satellite box, with fiber‑optic link (FOL) interface and electrical interface (wired link) R&S®OSP‑B200S2 1528.3134.04
Hardware trigger functionality (license key) R&S®OSP‑K100 1528.3486.02
R&S®OSP RF switch modules
RF switch modules with electromechanical RF coaxial relays
DC to 12.4 GHz
3 × SPDT (N), 3 × SPDT (BNC), DC to 900 MHz, non-terminated R&S®OSP‑B106 1505.5601.02
2 × SPDT (N), non-terminated R&S®OSP‑B131 1505.4740.02
6 × SPDT (N), non-terminated R&S®OSP‑B132 1505.4757.02
1 × SP6T (N), non-terminated R&S®OSP‑B133 1528.3157.02
2 × DPDT (N), non-terminated R&S®OSP‑B136 1522.4500.02
DC to 18 GHz
6 × SPDT (SMA), non-terminated R&S®OSP‑B101 1505.5101.02
6 × SPDT (SMA), non-terminated, latching R&S®OSP‑B101L 1505.5101.52
2 × SP6T (SMA), non-terminated R&S®OSP‑B102 1505.5201.02
2 × SP6T (SMA), non-terminated, latching R&S®OSP‑B102L 1505.5201.52
1 × SP6T (SMA), n × SPDT (SMA), non-terminated, n = 1 to 3 R&S®OSP‑BM6n 1528.1625.1n
2 × DPDT (SMA), non-terminated R&S®OSP‑B116 1515.5827.02
1 × SP8T (SMA), 2 × SPDT (SMA), non-terminated R&S®OSP-B119 1515.5856.02
3 × SPDT (SMA), terminated R&S®OSP‑B121 1515.5504.02
1 × SP6T (SMA), terminated R&S®OSP‑B122 1515.5510.02
6 × SPDT (SMA), 1 × SP6T (SMA), terminated R&S®OSP‑B123 1515.5527.02
3 × SPDT (SMA), 2 × SP6T (SMA), terminated R&S®OSP‑B124 1515.5533.02
6 × SPDT (SMA), 3 × SP6T (SMA), terminated R&S®OSP‑B125 1515.5540.02
1 × SP8T (SMA), terminated, 2 × SPDT (SMA), non-terminated R&S®OSP-B129 1517.7004.02
DC to 26.5 GHz
6 × SPDT (SMA), non-terminated R&S®OSP‑B111E 1505.4605.26
n × SP6T (SMA), non-terminated, n = 1 or 2 R&S®OSP‑B112E 1528.1560.1n
1 × SP6T (SMA), n × SPDT (SMA), non-terminated, n = 1 to 3 R&S®OSP‑BM6nE 1528.1625.2n
2 × DPDT (SMA), non-terminated R&S®OSP‑B116E 1515.5827.26
1 × SP8T (SMA), 2 × SPDT (SMA), non-terminated R&S®OSP-B119E 1515.5856.26
3 × SPDT (SMA), terminated R&S®OSP‑B121E 1515.5504.26
1 × SP6T (SMA), terminated R&S®OSP‑B122E 1528.1525.26
6 × SPDT (SMA), 3 × SP6T (SMA), terminated R&S®OSP‑B125E 1515.5540.26
1 × SP8T (SMA), terminated, 2 × SPDT (SMA), non-terminated R&S®OSP-B129E 1517.7004.26
DC to 40 GHz
n × SPDT (2.92 mm), non-terminated, n = 3 or 6 R&S®OSP-B111H 1505.4605.4n
n × SP6T (2.92 mm), non-terminated, n = 1 or 2 R&S®OSP-B112H 1528.1560.4n
1 × SP6T (2.92 mm), n × SPDT (2.92 mm), non-terminated, n = 1 to 3 R&S®OSP-BM6nH 1528.1625.4n
2 × DPDT (2.92 mm), non-terminated R&S®OSP-B116H 1515.5827.40
3 × SPDT (2.92 mm), terminated R&S®OSP-B121H 1515.5504.40